

Gr 1134/2017 Reg. 3134 /2017

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated 24-04-2023

Today is fixed for evidene.

No steps taken due to resolution of LBA Bishnuur

Fix 20-07-2024 for evidence of Csw 2 &3

Issue summon accordingly.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur